Fiche produit Motralec Ziehl Abegg FSDM M - fiche technique | Motralec
■ DEMANDE DE PRIX RAPIDE : https://www.motralec.com/demandeContact
① Line
② Only suitable for IT sys-
tem in special version!
③ 3~ motor with built-in
thermostats
④ Input

tempera-
ture
Max. line
fuse
Max. heat
dissipation
Maximum
ambient
temperature
Protec-
tion
class
Weight Dimensions
(W x H x D)
V A °C A W °C kg mm
FSDM2.5M 308251 400 2.5 40 6 50 55 IP54 2.70 240 x 284 x 115
FSDM5M 308238 5 55 10 90 55 5.40 250 x 302 x 195.5
FSDM8M 308239 8 40 10 140 55 6.30 250 x 302 x 195.5
FSDM10M 308262 10 55 16 200 55 6.80 250 x 302 x 195.5
FSDM16M 308302 16 40 20 360 55 7.00 250 x 302 x 195.5
FSDM22M 308314 22 40 25 520 55 14.30 280 x 355 x 239
FSDM32M 308316 32 50 35 700 55 29.40 386 x 525 x 283
FSDM40M 308318 40 50 50 790 55 29.40 386 x 525 x 283
FSDM50M 308320 50 50 63 910 55 32.60 386 x 525 x 283
Devices with a rated temperature below 55 °C can be used up to 55 °C with a reduction in performance.
Equipment/properties
Integrated all-pole effective sinefilter
Phase to phase and phase to protective earth. Thus sinusoidal out-